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School opens Confirmed Closures Monday 16th & Tuesday 17th March 2026

End of term 12:00 closing Monday 27th October-Friday 31st October 2025 Monday 30th March–Friday 10th April 2026

19th December, 27th March Monday 19th December-Friday 2nd January 2026 Monday 4th May 2026

& 30th June Monday 16th February-Friday 20th February 2026 Monday 1st June 2026

*Please note in the event of unforeseen closures the school will consider re-opening for 3 days of the Easter holidays 30th March – 1st April 2026.


